
  

 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………................. 

Flake (Gummy) AU 

Blue Grenadier AU 

Barramundi (Grilled) AU 

Salmon (Grilled) AU 

King George Whiting AU 

       Add Chips and Salad OR Rice and Salad 

       Add Sweet Potato and Salad 

 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………................ 

Chips          Sweet Potato Chips 

S $3.0  M $4.5 L $6            S $6.5   L $10.5 

 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………. 

Squid (Grilled)  

Salt & Pepper Squid 

Crispy School Prawns 

Crispy Whitebait 

Lemon Pepper Basa (Grilled)  

Garlic Prawn Skewer 

       Add Chips and Salad OR Rice and Salad 

       Add Chips and Salad OR Rice and Salad 

Fish Bite 

Salmon Fish Cake 

Mussel 

Scallop 

Prawn 

Crabstick 

Calamari Ring 

LOCALFISH 
$8.5 

$8.5 

$12.5 

$12.0 

$12.0 

$7.0 

$9.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$12.5 

$12.5 

$12.5 

$12.5 

$7.9 

$12.0

$7.0 

$9.5 

$2.2 

$3.5 

$2.0 

$3.0 

$3.0 

$2.5 

$1.5 

 

SEAFOOD 

POTATOCHIPS 

 



 

 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………................. 

Little Sailor 

Fish Bite, Calamari Ring, Potato Cake and Chips 

The Classic 

Flake, Dim Sim, Potato Cake and Chips 

Off The Boat 

Flake, Crabstick, Prawn, Scallop, Calamari Ring and Chips 

Healthy Sailor 

Grilled Flake, Prawns and Squid served with Rice and Salad 

Pack for Two 

2 Flakes, 2 Calamari Rings, 2 Potato Cakes, 2 Dim Sims 

and Medium Chips 

All Aboard 

2 Flakes, 4 Fish Bites, 4 Calamari Rings, 2 Crabsticks, 2 Prawns, 

2 Scallops and Large Chips 

 

 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….................

Potato Cake 

Dim Sim 

Sth Melb Dim Sim 

Chiko Roll 

Spring Roll 

Corn Jack 

Hotdog in Batter 

Hamburger in Batter 

Chicken Nugget 

Onion Rings 

S $4  L $6 

SAILORPACK 

BITES 

$6.5 

 

$13.5 

 

$20.5 

 

$20.9 

 

$28.5 

 

 

$53.0 

 

 

 

 

$1.2 

$1.2 

$3.0 

$3.2 

$3.2 

$3.2 

$3.5 

$5.5 

$1.0 



 

 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………................. 

Salmon           

Grilled Salmon Fillet, Coleslaw & Lemon Aioli  

Fish          

Grilled OR Panko Crumbed Flake, Coleslaw & Tartare Sauce  

Soft Shell Crab         

Lightly Fried Whole Crab, Coleslaw & Sriracha Mayo 

Fish Tortilla (Gummy)       

Grilled OR Panko Crumbed Flake, Lettuce, Salsa & Tartar sauce  

Crispy Chicken (Free Range)        

Panko Crumbed Chicken Tenderloins, Coleslaw, Cheese & Mayo  

Vegetarian          

Veggie Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce 

Plain Hamburger (Grass Fed)        

Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce 

Hamburger with the Lot (Grass Fed)      

Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Sauce 

Plain Steak Sandwich (Grass Fed)       

Scotch Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce 

Steak Sandwich with the Lot (Grass Fed)     

Scotch Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Sauce 

Souvlaki (Chicken / Lamb)       

Chargrilled Lamb OR Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Tzatziki 

Add Chips    $2.5  Extras Cheese, Jalapenos, Pickles    

                                                Pineapple, Beetroot 

                                                                                                  Bacon 

Add Hamburger Patty 

Add Lamb / Chicken Skewer, Steak or Chicken Tenderloins 

WRAPSBURGERS 
$15.0 

 

$11.9 

 

$13.0 

 

$12.5 

 

$11.0 

 

$7.9 

 

$7.5 

 

$11.5 

 

$8.9 

 

$12.5 

 

$12.0 

 

$1.0 ea 

$1.0 ea 

$1.5 

$5.50 

$6.00 



 

 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………................. 

Select from our assorted freshly made salads, 

please ask about our daily selection 

Large: $9.50 

 

 

 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………. 

Banana Fritter 

Pineapple Fritter 

Mars Bar Fritter 

Nutella Burger 

Strawberries or Banana with Toasted Marshmallows 

Add 

Vanilla Ice Cream 

Crushed Nuts  

 

 

 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………. 

Nutella 

Peanut Butter 

Vanilla 

 

SALADS 

$3.0 

$3.0 

$3.5 

$6.5 

 

 

$1.5 

$1.0 

 

 

 

 

 

$7.5 

$7.5 

$7.0 

MILKSHAKES 

SWEETBITES 

*any changes to the menu may incur in extra cost 

*prices subject to change 


