LOCALFISH

Flake (Gummy) AU	\$8.5
Blue Grenadier AU	\$8.5
Barramundi (Grilled) AU	\$12.5
Salmon (Grilled) AU	\$12.0
King George Whiting AU	\$12.0
Add Chips and Salad OR Rice and Salad	\$7.0
Add Sweet Potato and Salad	\$9.5

POTATOCHIPS

Cilips		130 161
S \$3.0	M \$4.5	L \$6

Sweet Potato Chips S \$6.5 L \$10.5

SEAFOOD

Squid (Grilled)	\$12.5
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$12.5
Crispy School Prawns	\$12.5
Crispy Whitebait	\$12.5
Lemon Pepper Basa (Grilled)	\$7.9
Garlic Prawn Skewer	\$12.0
Add Chips and Salad OR Rice and Salad	\$7.0
Add Chips and Salad OR Rice and Salad	\$9.5
Fish Bite	\$2.2
Salmon Fish Cake	\$3.5
Mussel	\$2.0
Scallop	\$3.0
Prawn	\$3.0
Crabstick	\$2.5
Calamari Ring	\$1.5

SAILORPACK

Little Sailor Fish Bite, Calamari Ring, Potato Cake and Chips	\$6.5
Priori Bree, Garamari Timg, i Geate Gare aria Ginpo	1000
The Classic Flake, Dim Sim, Potato Cake and Chips	\$13.5
Off The Boat Flake, Crabstick, Prawn, Scallop, Calamari Ring and Chips	\$20.5
Healthy Sailor Grilled Flake, Prawns and Squid served with Rice and Salad	\$20.9
Pack for Two 2 Flakes, 2 Calamari Rings, 2 Potato Cakes, 2 Dim Sims and Medium Chips	\$28.5
All Aboard 2 Flakes, 4 Fish Bites, 4 Calamari Rings, 2 Crabsticks, 2 Prawns, 2 Scallops and Large Chips BITES	\$53.0
Potato Cake	\$1.2
Dim Sim	\$1.2
Sth Melb Dim Sim	\$3.0
Chiko Roll	\$3.2
Spring Roll	\$3.2
Corn Jack	\$3.2

\$3.5

\$5.5

\$1.0

Onion Rings

Chicken Nugget

Hotdog in Batter

S **\$4** L **\$6**

Hamburger in Batter

WRAPSBURGERS

Salmon Grilled Salmon Fillet, Coleslaw & Lemon Aioli	\$15.0
Fish Grilled OR Panko Crumbed Flake, Coleslaw & Tartare Sauce	\$11.9
Soft Shell Crab Lightly Fried Whole Crab, Coleslaw & Sriracha Mayo	\$13.0
Fish Tortilla (Gummy) Grilled OR Panko Crumbed Flake, Lettuce, Salsa & Tartar sauce	\$12.5
Crispy Chicken (Free Range) Panko Crumbed Chicken Tenderloins, Coleslaw, Cheese & May	\$11.0 o
Vegetarian Veggie Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce	\$7.9
Plain Hamburger (Grass Fed) Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce	\$7.5
Hamburger with the Lot (Grass Fed) Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Sauce	\$11.5 ce
Plain Steak Sandwich (Grass Fed) Scotch Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce	\$8.9
Steak Sandwich with the Lot (Grass Fed) Scotch Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Sa	\$12.5 uce
Souvlaki (Chicken / Lamb) Chargrilled Lamb OR Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Tzatzi	\$12.0 ki
Add Chips \$2.5 Extras Cheese, Jalapenos, Pickles Pineapple, Beetroot Bacon	\$1.0 ea \$1.0 ea \$1.5
Add Hamburger Patty	\$5.50
Add Lamb / Chicken Skewer, Steak or Chicken Tenderloins	\$6.00

SALADS

Select from our assorted freshly made salads, please ask about our daily selection

Large: \$9.50

SWEETBITES

	CHECK OHDS AT HIS SQUARE
Banana Fritter	\$3.0
Pineapple Fritter	\$3.0
Mars Bar Fritter	\$3.5
Nutella Burger	\$6.5
Strawberries or Banana with Toasted Marshmallows	
Add	
Vanilla Ice Cream	\$1.5
Crushed Nuts	\$1.0

MILKSHAKES

Nutella	1- MIN	\$7.5
Peanut Butter	1 118	\$7.5
Vanilla		\$7.0

*any changes to the menu may incur in extra cost

*prices subject to change